
2020 Maricopa County Flu Shot Clinics
Day Date Start End  Location Address Room City 

Wednesday Sept. 16 1:30 PM 4:30 PM Administration Bldg. 301 W. Jefferson Basement - Fitness Studio Phoenix
Wednesday Sept. 23 8:00 AM 4:30 PM Administration Bldg. 301 W. Jefferson Basement - Fitness Studio Phoenix
Wednesday Oct. 7 8:00 AM 4:30 PM Administration Bldg. 301 W. Jefferson Basement - Fitness Studio Phoenix
Tuesday Oct. 20 2:00 PM 4:00 PM Adult Probation 245 N. Centennial Way Ave Events Room Mesa
Tuesday Oct. 13 8:30 AM 10:30 AM Adult Probation 6655 W. Glendale Ave Rooms 127 & 128 Glendale
Wednesday Oct. 14 2:00 PM 4:00 PM Adult Probation 2445 W. Indianola Room C Phoenix
Tuesday Sept. 22 1:30 PM 5:00 PM Air Quality/Environmental 3800 N. Central 17th floor, Room 2 Phoenix
Wednesday Sept. 16 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Downtown Justice Center 620 W. Jackson Classroom 1 Phoenix
Tuesday Oct. 6 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Flood Control 2801 W. Durango Cave Buttes Phoenix
Wednesday Sept. 9 8:00 AM 12:00 PM Flood Control 2801 W. Durango Cave Buttes Phoenix
Friday Sept. 25 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Fourth Avenue Jail 4th Ave. & Madison St Conference Room Phoenix
Tuesday Sept. 15 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Head Start 2150 S. Country Club Dr. Flagstaff Room Mesa
Tuesday Oct. 6 8:30 AM 12:30 PM Juvenile Probation 3125 W. Durango Training Rms. 1,2 & 3 Phoenix
Tuesday Oct. 27 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Library (Central)* 2700 N. Central Ave, 7th fl. Hemingway Rm Suite #700 Phoenix
Monday Sept. 21 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Lower Buckeye Jail 3250 W. Lower Buckeye Conference Room Phoenix
Tuesday Sept. 22 7:00 AM 10:00 AM Lower Buckeye Jail 3250 W. Lower Buckeye Conference Room Phoenix
Monday Oct. 5 12:00 PM 2:00 PM NE Courts 18380 N. 40th Street Multi-Purpose Room Phoenix
Thursday Sept. 10 12:00 PM 2:00 PM NW Courts 14264 W. Tierra Buena Jury Assembly Room Surprise
Friday Sept. 25 7:30 AM 10:00 AM Planning & Development ** 501 N. 44th Street Platinum Phoenix
Thursday Oct. 8 1:00 PM 4:45 PM Public Health Admin 4041 N. Central Training Rom 14th FL Phoenix
Thursday Oct. 8 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Public Health Clinic 1645 E. Roosevelt Garfield Room Phoenix
Wednesday Sept. 9 1:30 PM 3:30 PM Saguaro Jail/ITR Facility 2680 S. 28th Dr. Conference Room Phoenix
Wednesday Oct. 21 8:00 AM 10:00 AM San Tan Courts 201 E. Chicago Conference Rm. 213, 315, 217 Chandler
Wednesday Oct. 21 12:00 PM 5:00 PM SE Complex 222 E. Javelina Employee Only Avanti Market Mesa
Tuesday Oct. 20 8:00 AM 11:30 AM SE Complex 222 E. Javelina Judge's Dining Room Mesa
Wednesday Oct. 14 8:00 AM 12:00 PM Security Building 222 N. Central 8th Floor Ballroom Phoenix
Tuesday Oct. 27 8:00 AM 11:00 AM Sheriff's HQ Comm. Center 550 W. Jackson St. Sheriff's Media Room Phoenix
Monday Sept. 21 8:30 AM 10:30 AM SW Regional Justice Center 10420 W Van Buren St Central Conference Avondale
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